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GAF 1° PROVA MINIPRIMA 4 ATTREZZI

GAF-specialità-mini4-Allieve A

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 CUOMO MARTA (8476) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 13-02-2017 11,700 3,5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 TACCOLA NEREA (8612) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 31-08-2017 13,800 3,5 0,900 0,500

2 D'ERRICO GIULIA (8483) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 08-04-2017 13,100 3 0,700 0,500

3 LANDUCCI BIANCA (8530) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 22-02-2017 13,000 3,5 0,800 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 CUOMO MARTA (8476) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 13-02-2017 13,800 3,5 1,000 0,500

2 LANDUCCI BIANCA (8530) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 22-02-2017 13,400 3,5 0,900 0,500

3 TACCOLA NEREA (8612) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 31-08-2017 13,200 3,5 0,900 0,000

4 D'ERRICO GIULIA (8483) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 08-04-2017 11,800 3,5 0,800 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 D'ERRICO GIULIA (8483) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 08-04-2017 13,800 3,5 0,800 0,500

2 TACCOLA NEREA (8612) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 31-08-2017 12,900 3,5 1,200 0,500

3 LANDUCCI BIANCA (8530) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 22-02-2017 12,400 3,5 0,700 0,500

4 CUOMO MARTA (8476) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 13-02-2017 12,300 3,5 0,900 0,000

GAF-specialità-mini4-Allieve B

VOLTEGGIO
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Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 STANCATO VITTORIA (19004) ETA BETA ASD 10-11-2015 12,250 3,5 0,000 0,000

2 LEMMETTI EMMA (30054) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 10-02-2015 11,600 3,5 0,000 0,000

3 PELUCCHINI MIA (28515) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 13-10-2015 11,500 3,5 0,000 0,000

4 DI LORENZO GIULIA (8484) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 08-12-2016 11,350 3,5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 MARTINELLI GIORGIA (18911) ETA BETA ASD 29-05-2015 13,900 3,5 0,800 0,500

2 LUPETTI LIVIA (18891) ETA BETA ASD 17-12-2015 13,600 3,5 0,800 0,500

3 PELUCCHINI MIA (28515) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 13-10-2015 13,500 3,5 0,700 0,500

4 NICEFORO SOFIA (8575) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 12-10-2016 13,300 3 0,700 0,500

5 GJOKA GIULIA (28498) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 24-11-2015 10,200 3 0,400 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 DI LORENZO GIULIA (8484) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 08-12-2016 14,100 3,5 1,000 0,500

2* MARTINELLI GIORGIA (18911) ETA BETA ASD 29-05-2015 13,300 3,5 0,800 0,500

3* STANCATO VITTORIA (19004) ETA BETA ASD 10-11-2015 13,300 3,5 0,800 0,500

4 LUPETTI LIVIA (18891) ETA BETA ASD 17-12-2015 13,100 3,5 0,800 0,500

5 LEMMETTI EMMA (30054) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 10-02-2015 12,900 3,5 0,900 0,500

6 NICEFORO SOFIA (8575) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 12-10-2016 12,300 3,5 0,900 0,000

7 GJOKA GIULIA (28498) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 24-11-2015 12,200 3 0,700 0,000

8 PELUCCHINI MIA (28515) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 13-10-2015 12,100 3 0,700 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 LUPETTI LIVIA (18891) ETA BETA ASD 17-12-2015 13,900 3,5 1,000 0,500

2 MARTINELLI GIORGIA (18911) ETA BETA ASD 29-05-2015 13,800 3,5 1,000 0,500

3 DI LORENZO GIULIA (8484) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 08-12-2016 13,300 3,5 1,200 0,500

4* LEMMETTI EMMA (30054) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 10-02-2015 12,900 3,5 1,000 0,500

5* STANCATO VITTORIA (19004) ETA BETA ASD 10-11-2015 12,900 3,5 1,000 0,000

6 GJOKA GIULIA (28498) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 24-11-2015 12,600 3,5 0,900 0,500
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7 NICEFORO SOFIA (8575) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 12-10-2016 11,300 3,5 0,700 0,500

GAF-specialità-mini4-Allieve C

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 LANZAFAME LENA (10629) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 11-07-2014 12,400 3,5 0,000 0,000

2 SIMONETTI AURORA (18996) ETA BETA ASD 24-08-2013 12,150 3,5 0,000 0,500

3* LUCCHESI ANNA (30058) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 12-01-2014 12,000 3,5 0,000 0,000

4* CONTI ADELE (30036) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 27-05-2014 12,000 3,5 0,000 0,000

5 MONTI ELENA (8558) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 25-06-2013 11,900 3,5 0,000 0,000

6 MALLEGNI LARA (28506) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 03-02-2014 11,800 3,5 0,000 0,000

7 BERNARDINI GIORGIA (10584) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 04-11-2014 11,750 3,5 0,000 0,000

8 GALLUZZI ELEONORA (30561) ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO 03-09-2014 11,650 3,5 0,000 0,000

9 MARCHETTI SOFIA (30062) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 07-12-2014 11,400 3,5 0,000 0,000

10 D OLIVO LAURA (31581) ASD ARTISTICA EMGIOY CAPANNORI 19-08-2014 11,250 2,5 0,000 0,000

11 DI CARMINE GINEVRA GIULIA (30042) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 31-07-2014 10,800 3,5 0,000 0,000

12 TOGNARINI MARTA (8616) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 19-03-2014 5,950 3,5 0,000 0,000

13 PETROCCHI MARTINA (28516) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 27-02-2014 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 ROSANIA PETRA (18982) ETA BETA ASD 03-03-2014 14,300 3,5 0,800 0,500

2 PALADINI ELEONORA (18938) ETA BETA ASD 10-05-2014 13,900 3,5 0,800 0,500

3* Termine Selvaggia (11886) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 09-02-2013 13,600 3,5 0,800 0,500

4* Signorini Giulia (11884) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 30-04-2013 13,600 3,5 0,800 0,500

5* LUNARDI MARTA (30455) ASD ARTISTICA EMGIOY CAPANNORI 10-11-2013 13,600 3,5 0,700 0,500

6 NIERI NOEMI (18931) ETA BETA ASD 31-12-2014 13,000 3,5 0,800 0,500

7 CRUGNOLA ARIANNA (8473) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15-10-2014 12,900 3,5 0,800 0,500

8 DE BARBA MARTINA (28481) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14-12-2013 12,500 3,5 0,900 0,500

9 SIMONETTI AURORA (18996) ETA BETA ASD 24-08-2013 11,800 3 0,700 0,500

10 BIMBI SILVIA (30451) ASD ARTISTICA EMGIOY CAPANNORI 14-01-2013 11,300 3,5 0,800 0,500

11 BALLERI REBECCA (18733) ETA BETA ASD 17-04-2013 0,000 0 0,000 0,000
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TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1* LUNARDI MARTA (30455) ASD ARTISTICA EMGIOY CAPANNORI 10-11-2013 14,000 3,5 1,200 0,500

2* PALADINI ELEONORA (18938) ETA BETA ASD 10-05-2014 14,000 3,5 0,900 0,500

3* Signorini Giulia (11884) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 30-04-2013 13,900 3,5 1,000 0,500

4* TOGNARINI MARTA (8616) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 19-03-2014 13,900 3,5 0,900 0,500

5* BERNARDINI GIORGIA (10584) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 04-11-2014 13,900 3,5 1,100 0,500

6* Termine Selvaggia (11886) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 09-02-2013 13,700 3,5 1,000 0,500

7* MONTI ELENA (8558) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 25-06-2013 13,700 3,5 0,900 0,500

8* BIMBI SILVIA (30451) ASD ARTISTICA EMGIOY CAPANNORI 14-01-2013 13,300 3,5 1,100 0,500

9* CONTI ADELE (30036) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 27-05-2014 13,300 3,5 0,900 0,500

10* D OLIVO LAURA (31581) ASD ARTISTICA EMGIOY CAPANNORI 19-08-2014 13,300 3,5 1,100 0,500

11* CRUGNOLA ARIANNA (8473) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15-10-2014 13,300 3,5 0,900 0,500

12* LANZAFAME LENA (10629) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 11-07-2014 13,100 3,5 1,100 0,500

13* MARCHETTI SOFIA (30062) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 07-12-2014 13,100 3,5 0,900 0,500

14 LUCCHESI ANNA (30058) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 12-01-2014 12,900 3,5 0,900 0,500

15* MALLEGNI LARA (28506) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 03-02-2014 12,800 3,5 0,800 0,000

16* DI CARMINE GINEVRA GIULIA (30042) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 31-07-2014 12,800 3 0,900 0,500

17 NIERI NOEMI (18931) ETA BETA ASD 31-12-2014 12,500 3,5 0,700 0,000

18 GALLUZZI ELEONORA (30561) ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO 03-09-2014 12,100 3 1,000 0,000

19 ROSANIA PETRA (18982) ETA BETA ASD 03-03-2014 12,000 3 0,900 0,500

20 DE BARBA MARTINA (28481) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14-12-2013 11,700 3,5 0,800 0,000

21* BALLERI REBECCA (18733) ETA BETA ASD 17-04-2013 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

22* PETROCCHI MARTINA (28516) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 27-02-2014 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 Termine Selvaggia (11886) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 09-02-2013 14,100 3,5 1,000 0,500

2 NIERI NOEMI (18931) ETA BETA ASD 31-12-2014 13,700 3,5 1,000 0,500

3 Signorini Giulia (11884) A.D. CENTRO SPORTIVO ANCHETTA 30-04-2013 13,500 3,5 1,000 0,500

4* BIMBI SILVIA (30451) ASD ARTISTICA EMGIOY CAPANNORI 14-01-2013 13,400 3,5 1,100 0,500

5* LANZAFAME LENA (10629) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 11-07-2014 13,400 3,5 0,900 0,500

6* SIMONETTI AURORA (18996) ETA BETA ASD 24-08-2013 13,300 3,5 0,900 0,500

7* DE BARBA MARTINA (28481) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14-12-2013 13,300 3,5 1,000 0,500
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8* BERNARDINI GIORGIA (10584) GYM PLANET ASSOCIAZIONE SPORTIVA DILETTANTISTICA 04-11-2014 13,300 3,5 0,900 0,500

9* MARCHETTI SOFIA (30062) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 07-12-2014 13,300 3,5 1,000 0,500

10 TOGNARINI MARTA (8616) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 19-03-2014 13,200 3,5 1,000 0,500

11* LUNARDI MARTA (30455) ASD ARTISTICA EMGIOY CAPANNORI 10-11-2013 13,100 3,5 1,100 0,500

12* MALLEGNI LARA (28506) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 03-02-2014 13,100 3,5 1,000 0,500

13* PALADINI ELEONORA (18938) ETA BETA ASD 10-05-2014 13,100 3,5 0,900 0,500

14 ROSANIA PETRA (18982) ETA BETA ASD 03-03-2014 13,000 3,5 1,000 0,500

15* D OLIVO LAURA (31581) ASD ARTISTICA EMGIOY CAPANNORI 19-08-2014 12,900 3,5 1,100 0,500

16* CRUGNOLA ARIANNA (8473) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 15-10-2014 12,900 3,5 0,800 0,500

17 MONTI ELENA (8558) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 25-06-2013 12,600 3,5 0,800 0,500

18* LUCCHESI ANNA (30058) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 12-01-2014 12,500 3 1,000 0,500

19* GALLUZZI ELEONORA (30561) ASD POLISP. GHEZZANO 03-09-2014 12,500 3,5 0,800 0,000

20 CONTI ADELE (30036) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 27-05-2014 12,000 3 0,900 0,500

21 DI CARMINE GINEVRA GIULIA (30042) A.S.D.GINNICA LIDO 31-07-2014 11,700 3,5 0,900 0,500

22* BALLERI REBECCA (18733) ETA BETA ASD 17-04-2013 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

23* PETROCCHI MARTINA (28516) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 27-02-2014 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

GAF-specialità-mini4-Junior A

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1* MARIN NEMETH VERONICA (28507) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14-05-2012 12,400 3,5 0,000 0,500

2* RIPARBELLI CHIARA (8592) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 05-12-2012 12,400 3,5 0,000 0,500

3 FEFE' ADELE (31885) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. 03-07-2012 12,350 3,5 0,000 0,500

4 DIMOIU MELISSA TEODORA (13681) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 20-02-2012 12,150 3,5 0,000 0,000

5 BAMBACARO FRANCESCA (13631) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 18-08-2012 12,100 3,5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 MANGANI VITTORIA (12418) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 28-03-2012 13,800 3,5 0,800 0,500

2 BONI VITTORIA (12340) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 29-05-2012 13,700 3,5 0,900 0,500

3 SOGOR ILENIA MELISSA (13775) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 22-05-2012 13,300 3,5 0,900 0,500

4 MARIN NEMETH VERONICA (28507) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14-05-2012 12,200 3,5 0,700 0,500

5 ROBERTI FRANCESCA (18975) ETA BETA ASD 06-11-2012 11,800 3,2 0,800 0,500
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6 MISERENDINO NICOLE (18920) ETA BETA ASD 21-06-2012 11,100 3,5 0,800 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1* FEFE' ADELE (31885) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. 03-07-2012 13,600 3,5 1,100 0,500

2* RIPARBELLI CHIARA (8592) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 05-12-2012 13,600 3,5 0,800 0,500

3* DIMOIU MELISSA TEODORA (13681) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 20-02-2012 13,400 3,5 1,000 0,500

4* ROBERTI FRANCESCA (18975) ETA BETA ASD 06-11-2012 13,400 3,5 0,900 0,500

5 SOGOR ILENIA MELISSA (13775) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 22-05-2012 12,800 3,5 0,900 0,500

6* MANGANI VITTORIA (12418) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 28-03-2012 12,400 3,5 1,000 0,500

7* MISERENDINO NICOLE (18920) ETA BETA ASD 21-06-2012 12,400 3,5 0,900 0,500

8* MARIN NEMETH VERONICA (28507) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 14-05-2012 12,200 3 1,000 0,000

9* BAMBACARO FRANCESCA (13631) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 18-08-2012 12,200 3,5 0,900 0,500

10 BONI VITTORIA (12340) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 29-05-2012 11,400 3,5 1,000 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 BONI VITTORIA (12340) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 29-05-2012 13,800 3,5 1,100 0,500

2 MANGANI VITTORIA (12418) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 28-03-2012 13,700 3,5 1,200 0,500

3 FEFE' ADELE (31885) SALTAVANTI EMPOLI S.S.D.R.L. 03-07-2012 13,500 3,5 0,800 0,500

4 RIPARBELLI CHIARA (8592) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 05-12-2012 13,400 3,5 0,800 0,500

5* DIMOIU MELISSA TEODORA (13681) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 20-02-2012 13,200 3,5 0,800 0,500

6* ROBERTI FRANCESCA (18975) ETA BETA ASD 06-11-2012 13,200 3,5 0,900 0,500

7 BAMBACARO FRANCESCA (13631) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 18-08-2012 13,100 3,5 0,800 0,500

8 MISERENDINO NICOLE (18920) ETA BETA ASD 21-06-2012 12,500 3 0,900 0,000

9 SOGOR ILENIA MELISSA (13775) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 22-05-2012 12,400 3,5 0,800 0,000

GAF-specialità-mini4-Junior B

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 DELLA PINA VIOLA (28482) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 24-07-2011 12,000 3,5 0,000 0,500
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PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 STALTARI ELENA (8609) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 04-11-2011 12,800 3 0,700 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 STALTARI ELENA (8609) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 04-11-2011 12,700 3 0,800 0,500

2 DELLA PINA VIOLA (28482) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 24-07-2011 10,800 3 0,700 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 STALTARI ELENA (8609) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 04-11-2011 13,200 3,5 1,000 0,500

2 DELLA PINA VIOLA (28482) OASI SPORT A.S.D. 24-07-2011 12,400 3,5 0,800 0,500

GAF-specialità-mini4-Junior C

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 DI TIRRO COSTANZA (16617) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 12-09-2010 12,450 3,5 0,000 0,500

2 DI STEFANO GINEVRA (13523) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 11-02-2010 12,050 3,5 0,000 0,500

3 RIPARBELLI ALICE (8591) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 03-11-2010 11,400 3,5 0,000 0,000

4 LAMCE ANGELA (12398) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 26-06-2010 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 DI TIRRO COSTANZA (16617) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 12-09-2010 13,300 3,5 0,900 0,500

2* DI STEFANO GINEVRA (13523) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 11-02-2010 12,600 3,5 0,900 0,500
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3* RIPARBELLI ALICE (8591) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 03-11-2010 12,600 3,5 1,000 0,500

4 LAMCE ANGELA (12398) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 26-06-2010 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 DI TIRRO COSTANZA (16617) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 12-09-2010 13,200 3,5 1,000 0,000

2* DI STEFANO GINEVRA (13523) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 11-02-2010 13,100 3,5 1,200 0,500

3* RIPARBELLI ALICE (8591) A.S.D. MDS CENTRO GINNICO PISANO "PIERO MARGELLI" 03-11-2010 13,100 3,5 0,800 0,500

4 LAMCE ANGELA (12398) A.S.D. ARTISTICA MUGELLO 26-06-2010 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

GAF-specialità-mini4-senior A

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 MENCHINI GIULIA (13551) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 09-06-2009 10,950 3,5 0,000 0,000

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 VULTUREANU MADALINA (13789) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 07-10-2009 14,000 3,5 0,900 0,500

2 DI GESù VALENTINA PIA (15992) ASPD MONTELUPO 17-04-2008 0,000 5 0,000 0,000

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 VULTUREANU MADALINA (13789) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 07-10-2009 13,900 3,5 1,100 0,500

2 MENCHINI GIULIA (13551) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 09-06-2009 12,100 3,5 0,900 0,500

3 DI GESù VALENTINA PIA (15992) ASPD MONTELUPO 17-04-2008 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 MENCHINI GIULIA (13551) OLYMPIAGYM ALTOPASCIO 09-06-2009 13,000 3,5 1,000 0,500

2 VULTUREANU MADALINA (13789) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 07-10-2009 12,600 3,5 0,900 0,000
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3 DI GESù VALENTINA PIA (15992) ASPD MONTELUPO 17-04-2008 0,000 0 0,000 0,000

GAF-specialità-mini4-Senior B

VOLTEGGIO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

PARALLELE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 LAROTONDA NOEMI (13710) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 15-12-2007 13,000 3 0,800 0,500

TRAVE

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 LAROTONDA NOEMI (13710) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 15-12-2007 11,900 3 0,800 0,500

CORPO LIBERO

Pos Atleta Società Data Nascita Punti VD B ABB

1 LAROTONDA NOEMI (13710) A.S.D. GINNASTICA ARTISTICA SESTO 15-12-2007 12,600 3,5 0,800 0,500


